CDBL BASKETBALL DATES

2019/2020

Registration meeting

Player Evaluation #1
Player Evaluation #2

Games / Drills
Games / Drills

Activity Center Tues

SESSION 1

Junior High Sat
Activity Center Tues

Junior High Sat
Junior High Sat

Off For Fall Break

Games / Drills
Games / Drills
Games / Drills
Games / Drills

Player Evaluation
Tournament /Awards
Tournament /Awards

Junior High Sat
Junior High Sat
Junior High Sat
Junior High Sat
Junior High Sat
Junior High Sat
Junior High Sat

NO GAMES THANKSGIVING WEEKEND

23-Sep

28-Sep
1-Oct

12-Oct
19-Oct
26-Oct

2-Nov

9-Nov
16-Nov
23-Nov

7-Dec
14-Dec
21-Dec

7:00 PM - 7:30 PM

9:00 AM -11:00 AM
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM

8AMTO 2 PM
8AMTO 2 PM

8AMTO 2 PM
8AMTO 2 PM
8AMTO 2 PM
8AMTO 2 PM
8AMTO 2 PM
8AMTO 3 PM
8AMTO 4 PM

Tues

Sat
Tues

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

3-Dec

7-Dec
10-Dec

11-Jan
18-Jan
25-Jan
1-Feb
8-Feb
15-Feb
22-Feb
29-Feb
7-Mar
14-Mar

Activity Center 7:00 PM - 7:30 PM

SESSION 2
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Junior High
Activity Center

8/12/201¢

Registration meeting

Player Evaluation #1
Player Evaluation #2

Games / Drills
Games / Drills
Games / Drills
Games / Drills
Games / Drills

Games / Drills
Player Evaluation
Games / Drills

Junior High 8 AMTO 12 PM
Junior High 8 AMTO 12 PM
Junior High 8 AMTO 12 PM
Junior High 8 AMTO 12 PM
Junior High 8 AMTO 12 PM
OFF FOR WINTER BREAK
Junior High 8 AMTO 12 PM
Junior High 8 AM TO 12 PM
Junior High 8 AM TO 12 PM
Junior High 8AMTO 2 PM

Tournament /Awards



