2019/2020

Registration meeting	Activity Center	Tues	23-Sep 7:00 PM - 7:30 PM	Tues	3-Dec Activity Center	7:00 PM - 7:30 PM	Registration meeting
SESSION 1				SESSION 2			
Player Evaluation #1	Junior High	Sat	28-Sep 9:00 AM -11:00 AM	Sat	7-Dec Junior High	2:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Player Evaluation #1
Player Evaluation #2	Activity Center	Tues	1-Oct 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Tues	10-Dec Activity Center	7:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Player Evaluation #2
Games / Drills	Junior High	Sat	12-Oct 8 AM TO 2 PM	Sat	11-Jan Junior High	8 AM TO 12 PM	Games / Drills
Games / Drills	Junior High	Sat	19-Oct 8 AM TO 2 PM	Sat	18-Jan Junior High	8 AM TO 12 PM	Games / Drills
Off For Fall Break			26-Oct	Sat	25-Jan Junior High	8 AM TO 12 PM	Games / Drills
Games / Drills	Junior High	Sat	2-Nov 8 AM TO 2 PM	Sat	1-Feb Junior High	8 AM TO 12 PM	Games / Drills
Games / Drills	Junior High	Sat	9-Nov 8 AM TO 2 PM	Sat	8-Feb Junior High	8 AM TO 12 PM	Games / Drills
Games / Drills	Junior High	Sat	16-Nov 8 AM TO 2 PM	Sat	15-Feb	OFF FOR WINTER BREAK	
Games / Drills	Junior High	Sat	23-Nov 8 AM TO 2 PM	Sat	22-Feb Junior High	8 AM TO 12 PM	Games / Drills
Player Evaluation	Junior High	Sat	7-Dec 8 AM TO 2 PM	Sat	29-Feb Junior High	8 AM TO 12 PM	Player Evaluation
Tournament /Awards	Junior High	Sat	14-Dec 8 AM TO 3 PM	Sat	7-Mar Junior High	8 AM TO 12 PM	Games / Drills
Tournament /Awards	Junior High	Sat	21-Dec 8 AM TO 4 PM	Sat	14-Mar Junior High	8 AM TO 2 PM	Tournament /Awards

NO GAMES THANKSGIVING WEEKEND